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          Sage Osborne  
  
            
  
          sage.osborne@noaa.gov  
  
          UW/CICOES
  
  
      Division:     Research Services  
  
      Project:     Science Data Integration  
  

  
      
          
  
  
          Dr. James E. Overland  
  
          Research Oceanographer  
  
          James.E.Overland@noaa.gov  
  
          NOAA/PMEL
  
  
      Division:     Ocean Environment   
  
      Project:     Arctic   
  

  
      
          
  
  
          Ray Parker  
  
          Logistics Manager  
  
          ray.parker@noaa.gov  
  
      Division:     Administration  
  

  
      
          
  
  
          Clint Pells  
  
            
  
          Clint.Pells@noaa.gov  
  
          UW/CICOES
  
  
      Division:     Ocean Environment   
  
      Project:     NOAA Center for Tsunami Research  
  

  
      
          
  
  
          LCDR Adam Pfundt  
  
          Research Operations Manager  
  
          adam.pfundt@noaa.gov  
  
          NOAA Corps
  
  
      Division:     Ocean Climate  
  
      Project:     Ocean Carbon  
  

  
      
          
  
  
          Larry Phillips  
  
          Help Desk Technician  
  
          larry.m.phillips@noaa.gov  
  
          NOAA/Contractor
  
  
      Division:     Computing and Network Services  
  

  
      
          
  
  
          Dr. Darren Pilcher  
  
          Research Scientist  
  
          darren.pilcher@noaa.gov  
  
          UW/CICOES
  
  
      Division:     Ocean Environment   
  
      Project:     Arctic   
  

  
      
          
  
  
          Joyce Pinkney  
  
          Administrative Specialist   
  
          joyce.pinkney@noaa.gov  
  
          NOAA/PMEL
  
  
      Division:     Ocean Climate  
  

  
      
          
  
  
          Dr. Patricia K. Quinn  
  
          Atmospheric Chemistry Leader  
  
          patricia.k.quinn@noaa.gov  
  
          NOAA/PMEL
  
  
      Division:     Ocean Climate  
  
      Project:     Atmospheric Chemistry  
  

  
      
          
  
  
          Dr. Joseph Resing  
  
          Research Scientist  
  
          joseph.resing@noaa.gov  
  
          UW/CICOES
  
  
      Division:     Ocean Environment   
  
      Project:     Earth–Ocean Interactions  
  

  
      
          
  
  
          Carmella Delos Reyes  
  
          Administrative Technician Support  
  
          carmella.delos.reyes@noaa.gov  
  
          NOAA/Contractor
  
  
      Division:     Administration  
  

  
      
          
  
  
          Russell Richards  
  
          Computer Networking Services Division Director  
  
          russell.l.richards@noaa.gov  
  
          NOAA/PMEL
  
  
      Division:     Computing and Network Services  
  

  
      
          
  
  
          Lauren Roche  
  
          Faculty Research Assistant   
  
          lauren.roche@noaa.gov  
  
          OSU/CIMERS
  
  
      Division:     Ocean Environment   
  
      Project:     Acoustics  
  

  
      
          
  
  
          Dr. Natalia Sannikova  
  
          Postdoctoral Researcher   
  
          natalia.sannikova@noaa.gov  
  
          UH/CIMAR
  
  
      Division:     Ocean Environment   
  
      Project:     NOAA Center for Tsunami Research  
  

  
      
          
  
  
          Roland Schweitzer  
  
          Research Scientist  
  
          roland.schweitzer@noaa.gov  
  
          NOAA/Contractor
  
  
      Division:     Research Services  
  
      Project:     Science Data Integration  
  

  
      
          
  
  
          Dr. Vivek Seelanki  
  
          Postdoctoral Researcher  
  
          UW/CICOES
  
  
      Division:     Ocean Environment   
  
      Project:     Ecosystem & Fisheries-Oceanography Coordinated Investigations  
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